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DEFINITION OF HOMEOWNER: -

mwhnownaparceloflandonwhlchhe/shemldasorintendsmmda mwhachﬂnnm,orisﬁuuﬂadtobe.aommm!amﬂydwdﬁng.
or detached structures accessory 1o such use and for farm structures Apmwhownmcﬁmmﬂvanmhomemammr
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rasponsible for all such work: f und-rthnhuﬂdhupumn (Seamnllu.S)
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#HOMEOWNERS‘ S!GNATURE

X CONSTRUC‘I'ION Dﬁﬂﬂls DISPOSAL

in accordance ) wnh provisions of Massachusetts General Law C40, 554, debris resulting iwm thls work shall be d:sposed of in a proparly licensed sofid waste
dispnsal tacility as defined by Massachusetis Generai Law C11, S150A R ]

The.debeis will be/disposed ot in: ____ )

EIC/Al 2

Date

X1 HOME |memm1' CONTRACTOR LAW AFFIDAVIT
(Residential Use Only). Supplament to Permit Application )

MGLc, 142 A nqames that the "reconatruction, siteration, renovation, repalr, modernization, convarsion, improvemont., removal, demolition, or
mmﬁmo!maddiﬂonwwpnﬁsﬂugmmmplld bdlﬁngmmhgnluﬂmabmﬂotmmwmwmm
to mmu which are adjacant to such ruidonu of buflding™ be conducted by régistered contractors, with certain mﬁons along with othar

mu:remems

Type:-of Work: . - J\Qﬂ:’gﬂ Est. Cost ‘

Address of Work 7 5 ' New ~/ _ .

CuiverName: et & i T, ' . Date of Parmit Application:

| hereby cerity that: mmmnmmqmu for the following reasonisk | | ' ' g
— Workunludedbylaw Job underswoo Building not cwner-occupied Owner obtaining own permit
Oﬂlerispecifv)

Notice is hereby given

mmmmmmnmmummmmmmmmm
DO NOT HAVE ACCESS TO THE ARBITRATION PROGBAMOFGWWNDUNDEBMM T2A.

signed under penalties of perjury.
! hereby apply for a permit as the agent of the ownar

_‘g:e j " Eontractp L Regiatration No.
" { Notwithstanding the abuva notice. | hereby appfv for a permit as the owner of the above property:
Date ‘ (Mner Signature )
XIi. BUILDING COMMISSIONERS REVIEW COMMENTS AND counmous | ’
L
C. Buikling Permit Rejected E \/ARMWCE’ 'Z.BH— S Fee '

Reason For Rejection: ‘ ‘ . 7 . v MBS

ex frsduens

Comments and Conditions:
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Building Department
Application for Plan Examination
and Building Permit

FOR BUILDING DEPT. USE

|recewen ev:pay 042015

DATE RECEIVED:

ISSUED BY:

IMPORTANT — COMPLETE ALL ITEMS — MARK BOXES WHERE APPLICABLE — PRINT

%%

o APPONARGANSETT  SiReET

DISTRICT

(CROSS STREET)

£ (A TOCATION) _ Z“ZOS’
g § BETWEEN Botler, NReev
g § {CROSS STREEN)
£ g’ PLOT Vi Lor _ /52
-4 PLANS FILED. L) vES D'NQ

ACCEPTED STREET

11, TYPE AND COST OF BUILDING - all appiicants complete parts A through D - PRINT

A Fipg or iPROVENENT

1 [:] New Bulding

e

units added, i any., in Part D, 14)

2 Addivon (if residenhal, enter number of new housing

3 D Alteration (i residential, enter number of new

housing units added, if any, in Part D 14)

t 4 D Repair, replacement

Dewmalition (# multifamily residential, enter number of
units in building in Part D, 14, # nonresidentisi,
indicate most recent use checking D-18 - D-32}

6 D ‘Moving (relocation)
7 D Foundation only

D' .!’iﬁ\dPQSEdTUSE'z— ‘For demoition most recent use

Residennal

13 mo_ne'!amﬂy IR
14 D Two or more taruly — Enter

Nonresidential
L) D Amusement, .tacraational
2 D Church, oiher refigious

O] mumber of units 21 [ incustriar
o D) preesronrom o 22 0 o e
16 g:;;: """"" Service siation, Tepair garage
o [ Gapon 24 [ Hosptal, insitutional
1aDOIher—Spe¢:lfy ZSDWMM.WM&

26 [J - public wity
27 [ schct, ivary otver sccatonst

ﬂ Private (mdmdual cormratnon
proﬁlmstllullon eic.)

- D Public (Eedgral. State. or local govarnment)

10. Cast of construction .

To be instalied but not included i

the above cost
a. Eigctrical .

b. lebmg
€. Heating, air cmdrlromng

d. Other (elevator, €1C) ....o.occevv v

11, TOTAL VALUE OF GONSTHI.{CT{ON
12. TOTAL ASSESSED BLDG. VALUE

D.2. Does this building contain asbestas?

O ves (X

NO if yes complete the foliowing:
Name & Address of Asbestos Remowval Firm:

28 [] Siores, mercante
20 [} Tanks, owers
mEmem
31Dl-‘wdm

«  (Omit cents)

UG Copy O Teeification 567 o DEOE #d T
. State:Dept. of Labor & Industies and results of air
A 3 __?._..-‘- ] sampleaﬂyssdlerasbeﬂosm scunumj

a2 [ omer— &new

D3 Non-residential —

Desmbelnmmmdmos”bodmm
machine shop, laundry building sl hospital; elementary school school, college,
parochial school, mmummwmmmm
at industrial plant. if use of existing buiiding ia being changexl, enjar proposed uss.

N/p

7

Ilt. SELECTED CHARACT: ERISTICS OF BUILDING — md!

new bulldings complete part E through L. For demolition, Heonlrp:bﬁ'ﬂ'al
m(mmmmﬁ,mfmdm ‘complete € through L,

E. FRINCIPAL TYPE OF FRAME
n_m T {walt béam'lg}
3‘.memhame
38 [ swuoucat stee
36 [ Reintorced concrete
. W—Wy

G.]'YPETOFBENAGEDISPOSAL
ﬂ%ﬂ private company
aa ] prate siptic tank. ete)

J. IAMENSIONS
53 Number of stonies

54 Height
55 Total square leet of floor area,

HITIVPEOF WATER SUPPLY By

ﬁ@mm

wDPm(m cistern)

ai Noors based on exterior dimensions
SE Buiiding langth
57 Building width,
S8 Total aq. K. of bidg. footprint

F. PRINCIPAL TYPE OF HEATING FUEL

38 [] cas
.o

0 [ sectricay
oo

a2 otier — speciy

l WPEOFMECHANIGAI_
Is there a fire sprinkier
47 YES 48 NO
mmumumg?
ol)v so [ no
N’llmuanem?

1 51__\!5 szﬂﬂo

59 Front lot Eine width
60 Fear fot kne width

61 Qupth of ot

62 Totol 5q. N. of iot size .

B3 % of lot occupied by bidg. (58:62)
64 Distance from fof Fine: (front)

65 Distanca from ot fine (rear}

66 Distance from Iot line flelt)

67 Distance from iof fine (right)

HIHIIIHIII




OTHER APPLICABLE RE.V‘!E } 3

K, FLOODPLAIN .
Is location within flood hazard area? yes no -
If yes, zone : and base elevation

L. WETLANDS PROTECTION
Is location subject to flooding?
Is Jocation part.of a known wetland?
Has local conservation commission reviewed this site”

v IDENTIFICATION — ALL APPLICANTS - PLEASE PRINT

© “OWNER OR LESSEE.NAME MATLING ADDRESS - "ZECODE | . TELEPHONE NO.
Koberr F- bins L0 ox ISH Moo rfn o274y | 508-989-544

Bonwoh F-Gosti Te. b Box Yoi5]  N.8. W4 o021 | 508 -2H-6502.
E-mail Address: '
bob-l-A #&irﬂ.sbe AT Ner, IRFCZ3S @, ADL.. Cond N
CONFRACTOR NAME MAILING ADDRESS ZIP CODE TELEPHONE NO.
TLICEREE # -

B - = | 54995397
fotwzr Dins bdb-bomgm L ften @ #rrmrer | 505989535

E-mail Address; *

- HO?JIEIMPI
ARCHITECT NAME MAILING ADDRESS . " ZIP CODE TELEPHONE NO.
Tty e’ ; T censEs )
g Jgn) 17 ONYX Daive  N.Dserwons wa 02247 | 772
E-mail Address: e
mb TP APPLICANT SIGNATURE DATE"

Onmission of reference to any provision shall not nuliify any
requirement of this code nor exempt any structure from such requirément.
The applicants understands and warrant that they wilt comply with ail pertinent federal and state
statutes, local ordinances and all federal, state, and local regulations, including those of the Architectural
-Barriers board, Department of Environmental Protection Agency and may be forwarded for review to all
pertinent local city agencies which may express specific concerns. It is understood that the issuance of a
permit shall not serve as an acceptance or acknowledgment of compliance nor exempt any structure from
such requirement. The permit shall be a license to proceed with the work and shall not be construed as
authority to violate, cancel, or set aside any of the provisions of the State Building Code or local code of
ordinances, except as specifically stipulated by modification or legally granted variation in accordance
with Section 122.0 of State Building Code or local code of ordinances.

I have read the above and sign under pain and penahy of perjury as to the truth of all of the
information and statements contained in sections I through IV of this apphcanon




V. OTHER JURISDICTION - “PPROVALS AND NOTIFICATION .
APPROVAL - _4ECK DATE OBTAINED -BY

Electrical
Plumbing
Fire Department
Water .
Planning
Conservation
Public Works
Health
Licensing
Other
VL ZONING REVIEW
DISTRICT: LSE: _
FRONTAGE: LOT SIZE:
SETBACKS: ]
FRONT: LEFT SIDE: RIGHT SIDE: . REAR;
PERCENTAGE OF LOT COVERAGE PRIMARY BUILDING
VARIANCE HISTORY . '
VIL. WORKER'S COMPENSATION INSURANCE AFFIDAVIT
L o ‘ .

(lieensee/penninee) with a principal place of business/residence at:

(City/State/Zip) do hereby ceriify, under the paiuls and péalties of perjury, that: o :
{ 1Iam an employer providing worker's compensation coverage for my employses working on this job.

Insurance Company Policy Number
{ ] Iam a sole proprictor and have no cne working for me. . .
{ 1 Iam a sole proprictor, general contractor, or homeowner and have hired the contractors listed below who
have the following worker’s compensation insurance policies: '

Name of contractor ‘ . Insurance Company/policy number

Name of contractor . Insurance Company/policy number
[ 1 Iam a homeowner performing all the work myself. '

NOTE: Please be aware that while homeowners who employ persons to do maintepance, construction or Tepair work on &
dwelling of not more thar three units in which the homeowner also resides or on the grounds appurtenant thereto are not
generally considered to be employers under the Workers’ Compensation Act (GL. C. 152, sect. 1(5)), applicationbya -
homeowner for a license or permit may evidence the legal status of an employer under the Workers’ Compensation Act.

I understand that a copy of this statement will be forwarded to'the Department of Industrial Accidents’ Office of Insurance for
coverage verification and that failure to secure coverage as required under Section 254, of MGL 152 can lead to the imposition of
criminal penalties comsisting of a fine of up to $1500.00 and/or imprisonment of up to ore year and civil penalties in the form of
a Stop Work Order and a fine of $100.00 a day against me. '

Signied this ‘ day of : 207
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2516. No use or storage haz. ,})us materials in quantmes greater than . _bclated with normal household use
shall be permitted.

- 2517. Traffic generated shalf not exceed volumes normally expected in a residential neighborhood
} 2518. Only one home occupation may be conducted on the premises.

(Ord, of 12-23-03, § 1) :

2520. Home Occupations by Special Permit. Businesses or professions incidental to and customarily associated

with the principal residential use of premises tay be engaged in as an accessory use by the owner of that dwelling

upon-the issuance of a special permnt by the Board of Appeals provided, however, that all of the following conditions

shali be satisfied: -
2521. The occupatton or profession shall be carried on wholly within the principal bu:ldmg, or within a building
or other structure accessory thereto, which has been in ex:stence at least five (5) years, without extension
thereof.

2522. Not more than thirty (30) percent of the combined floor area of the resndenoe and any qualified accessory
structures shall be used in the home occupation.

2523. Only one home occupation may be conducted on the premises.
2524, The home occupation may serve clients, customers, pupils, salespersons, or the like on the premises, if
the Board of Appeals determines that the neighborhood will not be detrimentally affected.
2525. Not more than one person not a member of the household shall be employed on the premises in the
home occupation.
2528. An unlighted sign of not more than three (3) square feet in area may be permitted. The visibility of
exterior storage of materials and other exterior indications of the home occupation, or other variation from the
residential character of the premises, shall be minimized through screening and other appropriate devices.
2527. Parking generated by the home occupation shall be accommodated off-street, other than in a required
front yard, and such parking shall not occupy more than thirty-five (35) percent of lot area.
\3 2528. The use or storage of hazardous materials in quantities greater than associated with normal household
) use shall be subject to design requirements to protect against discharge to the environment.
(Ord. of 12-23-03, § 1)
State law reference— Existing structures, uses or permits, M.G.L.A. c. 40A, § 6.

2600. - LOW-LEVEL RADIOACTIVE WASTE.

2610. Low-leve! Radioactive Waste or Nuclear Waste Facllities. No facility may be focated within the City of New
Bedford, the primary purpose or principal activity of which is the commercial coliection, processing, reprocessing,
storage burial, incineration, disposal or brokerage of radioactive wastes, mcludmg but not limited to waste classified
as, low-level radicactive waste.

{Ord, of 12-23-03,.§ 1)

2700. - DIMENSIONAL REGULATIONS.

2710. General. No siructure shall be erected or used, premises used, or lot changed in size or shape except in
conformity with the requirements of this Section, uniess exempted by this Ordinancs or by statute.
2711. Lot change. No existing conforming or nonconforming lot shall be changed in size or shape except
through a public land taking or donation for road widening, drainage, utility improvements or except where
otherwise permitted hierein, so as to violate the provisions of this Ordinance with respect to the size of lots or
yards or to create a nonconformity or increase the degree of nonconformity that presently exists.

) 2712. Merger of lots. Adjacent fots held in common ownership on or after the effective date of this Section shall
) be treated as a single lot for zoning purposes so as to minimize nonconformities with the dimensional
- requirements of this Ordinance. Notwithstanding the previous éentence, adjacent lots in common ownership
may be treated as separate lots for zoning purposes upon a finding by the zoning enforcement officer that the
owner of said lots has expressly exhibited the intent to maintain the lots as separate In making said firding the
zoning enforcement officer shall rely on the following factors:

T . . |ttt e B 1D et EITA—1 A2 477 2 LITAAR annact=httn04 20042042 flihrary mamien M3
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- 2712.a. The existence and m. ,.)enance of walls or fences along the origs. ,_.ﬁlot lines;
2712.b. The fact that the lots are separately assessed for tax purposes;
_,,} 2712.c. The placement of structures on the various lots. . .

The manner in which said lots were acquired or the fact that said lots were separately described on a deed
shall not be considered by the zoning enforcement officer in making said finding.

2713. Recorded Lots. A lot or parcel of land having an area or frontage of lesser amounts than required in the
following schedule of dimensional requirements may be considered as satisfying the area and frontage
requirements of this Section provided such lot or parce! of land was shown on a plan or described in a duly
recorded deed or registered at the time of adoption of this Ordinance and did not at the time of adoptions of
adjoin other land of the same owner avaitable for use in connection with such lot or parcel.

{Ord. 0f 12-23-03, § 1)

2720. Table of Dimerisional Requlrements See Appendix B.
{Ord. of 12-23-03, § 1)

2730. Dimensional Variation. The Board of Appeals may vary otherwise applicable dimensional requirements
pertaining to frontage, lot area, building height and sidelines upon finding that owing to circumstances relating to the

soll conditions, shape, or topography of such land or structures and especially affecting such Jand or structures but not
affecting generally the zoning district in which it is located, a literal enforcement of the provisions of the ordinance or
by-law would involve substantial hardship, financial or othefwise, to the petitioner or appellant, and that desirable relief .
may be granted without substantial detriment to the public good and without nullifying or substantially derogating from
the intent or purpose of such ordinance or by-law.

(Ord. of 12-23-03, § 1)

. 2740. Vision Clearance on Corner Lots in Residence Districts. On a corner lot no fence, wall or structure more
than three and cne-half (3'%) feet high above the plane of the established grades of the streets shall be erected on a
front or side yard herein established which is included within the street lines of the intersecting streets and a straight

-:) line connecting said street lines at points which are twenty (20) feet distant from their point of intersection, measured

: along said street line, and no trees or hedges which will materially obstruct the view of a driver of a vehicle

approaching the street intersection shall be placed or maintained within such area.

(Ord. of 12-23-03, § 1) :

2750. Yards in Residence Districts.

2751, Front Yards. No story or part of any building except projecting eaves or uncovered steps shail be erected
nearer to the street line of any street on which it fronts than the average alignment of the corresponding stories
or parts of existing buildings within two hundred (200) feet on each side of the lot and within the same block
and district, Where there is a building on one or both of the adjoining lots, the front yard for a building shall
have a depth equal to the average of the front yard depths of the two (2) adjoining lots. A lot without a building
shall be counted as having a front yard of the depth required by this Ordinance. if there are no existing
buildings on the same side of the street, the average setback alignment of corresponding stories within two
hundred (200) feet.on each side of and directly opposite the lot shall govern. Nothing in this Ordinance shall
require any story or part of a building to set back more than fifteen (15) feet from any sfreet fine. One street
frontage of a corner lot shail be exempt from these provisions as provided in subsection 2752, The front yard of
a [ot shall remain clear of debris and junk.

2752. Where the alignment of a building Is not controlled by subsection 2751, between every building and the
line of the street upon which it fronts there shall be a front yard of a clear depth of fifteen (15) feet, except that
on one side of a corner lot a yard of a clear depth of not less than ten (10) feet shall be provided, in which case
this distance shali not be considered in determining the front yard depths on stich street.

2753. Rear Yards. There shali he a rear yard on every lot and it shall be at least thirly (30) feet deep behind a
] dwelling, except that a ground story deck or porch, without a permanent roof, a patio, or a pool (including any
J projections therefrom) may extend to six (6) feet of a rear lot line. An unattached private garage or shed may

‘ extend to four feet of a rear yard. Unless referenced in this Code, nothing may be placed or constructed in or
upon the ground within six (6) feet of a rear lot line. Notwithstanding the previous sentence, a fence may be
constructed near or along a rear lot line and vegetation may also be planted within six (6) feet of a rear lot line.
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SECTION 3000. - GENERAL REGULATIONS, ~

/\ . . )
: \/}'90 - PARKING AND LOADING.

e

2

3110. Applicability. Every building erected, enlarged, converted, or relocated and each use or change of use of land
shall be provided with off-street parking spaces and off-street loading spaces in accordance with Section 3130, Table
of Parking Requirements.

3111. In the event of the enlargement of a structure existing on the effective date of the ordinance from which
this Section is derived, or the construction or relocation of additional structures on a lot, after such effective
date, the regulations of this Section shall appiy only to the eniargement, construction or relocation thereof,
except that any off-street parking and off-street loading facilities established to serve any buildings and any
uses prior to such effective date shall not be reduced below the required number.

'3112. For a building or premises used for combined purposes, the number of off-street parking spaces and off-

street loading spaces shall be determined as the sum of the required number of spaces in each component of
the combined use.

3113. Where the computation of required parking spaces and loading spaces result in a fractional number, the

" required parking spaces shall be the next whole number
(Ord. 0f 12-23-03, § 1)
3120. Special Permit. Any parking or loading requirement set forth herein may be reduced upon the issuance of a
special permit by the Planning Board if the Board finds that the reduction is not inconsistent with public health and
safety, or that the reduction promotes a public benefit. Such cases might include:

3121. Use of a commen parking lot for separate uses having peak demands occurring-at different times;
3122. Age or other characteristics of occupants of the facility requiring parking which reduces auto usage;

3123. Peculiarities of the use which make usual measures of demand invalid;

3124. Availability of on-street parking or parking at nearby municipally owned facilities.

3125. Where a special permit is granted, a reserve area, to be maintained indefinitely as landscaped open
space, may be required sufficient to accommodate the difference between the spaces otherwise required and
the spaces reduced by special permit. The parking/site plan shall show (in dotted outline) how the reserve area
would be laid out in to- prowde the otherwise required number of spaces.

(Ord of 12-23-03, § 1)

3130. Table of Parking and Loading Requirements. See Appendix C.

(Ord. of 12-23-03, § 1)

3140. Location and Layout of Parking and Loacding Facilities. Off-street parking and loading, for facilities other
than single- or two-family residences, may be provided in structures or in the open alr, and shall be subject to the
following regutations pertaining to their layout and location:

3141. Parking spaces shall be located on the same lot és the building or use where they are intended to serve,

_except that they may be provided on an adjoining lot in the same ownership.

3142. Where the provisions of subsection 3141 cannot be satisfied and the parking lot contains five (5) or more
required spaces, the required parking spaces may be focated on a lot in the same ownership within two
hundred (200) feet of the building or lot they are intended to serve.

3143. Parking space for three (3) or fewer vehicies may be provided in the form ofa drweway on a lot; the
improved surface may be extended to one foot of the side line.

3144. Where a drive or aisle, other than a street, is required to maneuver a vehicle into or out of a parking
space, such drive or aisie shall be at least twenty-two (22) feet wide for parking spaces situated at right angles,
or nearly right angles to the aisle. For parking spaces situated at an angle of thirty (30) to sixty (60) degrees to
the aisle, the required width of the aisle shall be at least fifteen (15) feet.

3145, Open-air off-street parking facilities may be located in required front, rear and side yards exceptthatina
residential district, no open-air off-street parking space shall be located in front of the dwelhng or principal
building. Notwithstanding the previous seritence, in cases where a garage faces the frontage of the dwelling
and is located beneath the dwelling, open-air off-street parking may be located in front of the dwelling in a
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residential district provided .. ,i\‘the dwelling is set back a minimum of tv. .y (20) fest from the front property
line and provided that said parking occurs only within the driveway, the width of which shall not exceed the
lesser of the width of said garage or eighteen (18) fest: Any driveway in a residential district, requiring more
than one curb cut, shall require Site Plan Approval. No driveway in a residential district shall exceed sighteen
(18) feet in width.

3146. When five (5) or more parking spaces are required on a lot, the provisions of Section 3300 shall apply.
All spaces shall be laid out so that vehicles can enter or leave any parking space directly from a drive or aisle
other than a street. Additionally, all spaces shall be laid out so the vehicles entering a street may do so facing
the street.

3147. All parkmg spaces and loading areas or berths in the open-air and the access drives or aisles, shall be
provided with a concrete or asphalt surface. Compacted gravel or stone shall be permitted only for smgle- or
two-family residential dwellings. '

3148. No off-street loading areas or berths shall be laid out in such a manner as will result in Ioadmg or
unloading being carried on within a street right-of-way or other public property. Each area or berth shall be-
sufficient size as to accommodate the largest expected truck or tractor trailer common to the building use.

3149, Special Permit for Commercial Parking in Residential Districts. Commercial parking may be allowed on
residentially zoned property, held in common ownership and located immediately adjacent fo the commerciai
business to which it is to serve, upon the issuance of a special permit by the Zoning Board of Appeals, if the
Board finds that said parking is not detrimental to public heaith and safety, and that said parking promotes a
public benefit. A Special Permit for vehicular access to a building lot accessed from public way that does not
constitute frontage of the lot. Upon the issuance of a special parmit by the Zoning Board of Appeals, vehicular
access may be allowed from a public way that does not constitute the legal frontage of the subject lot if said lot
is residentiaily zoned, if the proposed vehicular access is for the purpose of accessing parking that is located
beside or behind the dwelling or principal building, and if the Board finds that said vehicular access promotes a
public benefit and is not detrimentat to public health and safety. Notwithstanding Section 5240 of Chapter 9 of
the Code of Ordinances or any other provision to the contrary, no fee of any kind shall be charged or imposed
by the Special Permit Authority to the appllcant of a Special Permit applied for under this Section. '

(Ord. of 12-23-03, § 1; Ord. of 8-22-06, § 1)

3150. Size of Parking Space. A parking space shall be a rectangle at least nine (9) feet by twenty (20) feet exclusive
of any reqmred drive or aisle,

3151. The area of required off-street loading space is not to be included as off-street parking space in the
computation of required off-street parking space.

(Ord. of 12-23-03, § 1)

3200. - SIGN REGULATIONS.
3201. Purpose.

A)

(B)

»

)

Signs constitute a separate and dlstlnct use of the land upon which they are placed and affect the use of
adjacent streets sidewatks and other public places and adjacent private places open to the public. The
unregulated construction, placement and display of signs constitute a public nuisance detrimenta! to the health,
safety, convenience and welfare of the residents of the City.

The purpose of article 3200 is to establish reasonable and impartial regulations for all exterior signs and those
inferior signs designed to attract the attention of persons located outdoors in order to: reduce traffic hazards
caused by such unregulated signs which may distract and confuse, and impair the visibility of, motorists and
pedestrians; ensure the effectiveness of public traffic signs and signals; protect property values by ensuring the
compatibility of property with that surrounding it; provide an attractive visual environment throughout the City;
protect the character and appearance of the various neighborhoods in the Gity; attract tourists to the City;
protect the public investment in streets, highways, and other public improvements; and protect and improve the
public health, safety, and general weifare. Additionally it is intended to protect the Central Business District and
Historic District in accordance with the purposes stated. m_$_e_ﬂMQAA
T e regulations contained in this Section advance these significant government interests and are the minimum
nount of regulation necessary to achieve them.
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-the Commonwealth of Massachusetts
Department of Industrial Accidents

Office of Investigations
600 Washington Street
Boston, MA 02111
s www.mass.gov/dia
Workers Compensation Insurance Affidavit: Builders/Contractors/Electricians/Plumbers
Applicant Information _ Please Print Legibly
Nanié (Business/Organization/Individual): Eobaﬁ— M i)
Address: . 78 MD%& ST
City/State/Zip:__New Peffpe ) nin’ 27 B oo #: s00-98% 544/
Are you an employer? Check the appropriate box: Type of project (required):
1. T am a employer with 4. {T] Iam a general contractor and I 6. [] New construction
employees (full and/or part-time),* have hired the sub-contractors ) _
2.1 1'am a sole proprietor or partner- listed on the attached sheet. 7. [ Remodeling
ship and have no employees These sub-contractors have * 8. [ Demolition
working for me in any capacity. employfees and have workers’ 9. [] Building addition
[No workers® comp, insurance comp. insurance.! . . -
required.] 5. ] We are a corporation and its 10.03 Electrical repaits or additions
@ I.am a homeowner doing all work officers have exercised their 11.[] Plumbing repairs or additions
myself. [No workers” comp. right of exemption pér MGL | 12 Roof rei:airs .
insurance required.] * ¢. 152, §1(4), and we have no
employees. [No workers' - 13°|:] Other
comp. insurance required.]

*Any applmant that checks box #1 must also fill out the section below showing thejr workers’ compensation policy information.

Homeaowiers who submit this affidavit indicating they are doing all work and then hire outside contractors must submit a new affidavit indicating such.
fContractors that check this box must attached an additional shest showing the name of the sub-contractors and state whether or not those entities have
employees. If the sub-contractors have emplayees, they must provide their workers' comp. policy number.

- I am an employer that is providing workers’ compensation insurance for my employees. Below is the policy and job site
bgfomamm.

Insurance Company Name
Policy # or Self-ins. Lic. # . Expiration Date;
Job Site Address: City/State/Zip:

Attach a copy of the workers’ compensation policy declaration page (showing the policy number and expiration date).
Failure to secure coverage as required under Section 25A of MGL c. 152 can lead to the imposition of ctiminal penalties of a
fine up to $1,500.00 and/or one-year imprisonment, as well as civil penalties in the form of a STOP WORK ORDER and a fine

_of up to $250.00 a day against the violator. Be advised that a copy of this statement may be forwarded to the Office of
Investigations of the DIA for insurance coverage verification,

I do hereby certijja under the pains and penalties of perjury that the information pmvxded’ above is true and correct.

'D‘ate: -5_"‘5'}/7

O_ﬁicml use only. Do not write in this area, to be completed by city or town official.

City or Town: Permit/License #

Issuing Allthorlty (circle one):
1. Board of Health 2. Bmldmg Department 3. City/Town Clerk 4. Electrical Inspector 5. Plumbinglnspector
6. Other

Contact Person: ) Phone #:
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Location: 78 MOSS ST Parcel ID: 10152 Zoning: RB Fiscal Year: 2016
Current Sales Information:
Sale Date:

Current Owner Information: 11/17/2005

COSTARCNALD FJR .
Sale Price;

DIAS ROBERT F $100.00 Card No. 1 of 1

78 MOSS STREET : araNo. 7o
Legal Reference:

NEW BEDFORD , MA 02744 78753

Grantor:
COSTA,RONALD F|R

This Parcel contains.0.172 acres of land mainly classified for assessment purposes as Single Fam with a(n}
Cape Cod style building, built about 1948, having Wood Shingle exterior, Asphalt Shingles roof cover and 1018
Square Feet, with 1 unit{s), 5 total room(s), 3 total bedroom(s) 1 total bath{s), 0 3/4 baths, and 0 total half bath
(s).

Building Value: Land Value: Yard Items Value: Total Value:
74000 84200 12000 170200

F‘“ﬁ 1 Z-.'".”
= . L
=, . X R
S . e
TR : i
oL S
Fiscal Year 2016 Fiscal Year 2015 " Fiscal Year 2014
Tax Rate Res.: 16.49 Tax Rate Res.: 15.73 Tax Rate Res.: 15.16
Tax Rate Com.: 35.83 Tax Rate Com.: 33.56 Tax Rate Com.: 31.08
Property Code: 101 Property Code: 101 | Property Code: 101
Total Bldg Value: 74000 Total Bidg Value: 70700 Total Bldg Value: 69000
Total Yard Value; 12000 Total Yard Value: 12000 Total Yard Value: 12000
Total Land Value: 84200 Total Land Value: 84200 Total Land Value: 86200
Total Value: 170200 Total Value: 166900 Total Value; 167200
Tax: $2.806.60 Tax: $2,625.34 Tax: $2,534.75

Disclaimer: Classification is not an indication of uses allowed under city zoning.
This information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not warranteed.
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